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Description: Universal Beams Clamps 
 
Application: Three mounting holes are tapped 90 degrees 
apart. Beam clamps come with Hex head screws. Zinc plated. 
 

      
Status: Active 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

NAED
# 

Part# Size Screw 
Dia. 

Bottom 
Thread 

Back 
Thread 

Fits 
Flange 

Std. 
Pkg. 

Barcode # Weight 

99562 EBC100 1” 
 
1/4-20 

 
1/4-20 

 
1/4-20 

 
1/2" 

 
50 

 
718205995624 

 
6.5 LBS 

99606 EBC38 1-1/2” 
 
5/16 -18 

 
3/8-16 
100 

 
3/8-16 

 
3/4" 

 
25 

 
718205996065 

 
8.0 LBS 

 

 
For further technical information, please contact us. 
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