

Ebinger Manufacturing Co "The Race for Quality and Value Has No Finish Line"



Description: Universal Beams Clamps

Application: Three mounting holes are tapped 90 degrees apart. Beam clamps come with Hex head screws. Zinc plated.

Status: Active

NAED	Part#	Size	Screw	Bottom	Back	Fits	Std.	Barcode #	Weight
#			Dia.	Thread	Thread	Flange	Pkg.		
99562	EBC100	1"	1/4-20	1/4-20	1/4-20	1/2"	50	718205995624	6.5 LBS
99606	EBC38	1-1/2"	5/16 -18	3/8-16	3/8-16	3/4"	25	718205996065	8.0 LBS

For further technical information, please contact us.

Ebinger Manufacturing Co 7869 Kensington Ct. Brighton, MI 48116 Hours: 8AM-5PM EST Monday-Friday Phone (248)486-8880 Fax (248)486-8080 emc48116@hotmail.com